Dated: 27.07.2016

To,
The Registrar,

BIT, Mesra, Ranchi % @}/‘
Through: Dean AP / /;’jﬁ{,\/\b

Sub: Schedule for extra classes

Sir,

This is to inform you and to request you to arrange for opening of the class rooms for conducting extra
classes for various subjects as per the schedule given below:

Date Day Subject | Room No. ' Time
28.07.16 | Thursday French 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
29.07.16 | Friday French 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
30.07.16 | Saturday MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 10.00 AM TO 10.50 AM
30.07.16 | Saturday FRENCH | 219 9.00 AM TO 11.30 AM
31.07.16 | Sunday FRENCH 219 9.00 AM TO 11.30 AM
31.07.16 | Sunday MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 10.00 AM TO 10.50 AM
31.07.16 | Sunday MUP 3103 URBAN LAND AND 211 11.00 AM TO 11.50 AM
ECONOMICS
04.08.16 | Thursday MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
06.08.16 | Saturday PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 211 9.40 AMTO 11.20 AM
09.08.16 | Tuesday MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
10.08.16 | Wednesday | MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
11.08.16 | Thursday MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
16.08.16 | Thursday MSH11 BUISNESS ETHICS 211 5.10 PM to 6.00PM
20.08.16 | Saturday PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 211 9.40 AMTO 11.20 AM
Thanking you.
" ﬂ\m
Jo jeét Ghose

Coordinator, Central timetable
BIT, Mesra, Ranchi

Copy to:

1. HOD, Management Department, with a request to circulate among the concerned faculty.
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